CalPCA 2016/17 Class Schedules

CalPCA
Please Note! Due to various circumstances,
the hybrid online/three-day, in-class
Basic Acquisition Certification Training (BACT)
is still forthcoming.

Meanwhile, CalPCA offers this five-day, in-class BACT, until all systems are GO!
BETA Basic Acquisition Certification Training (5-Day, In Class) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)
Track # Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Registration

BACT 1601 8/8/16 8/9/16 8/10/16 8/11/16 8/12/16 | Beta classes -

BACT 1602 | 8/22/16 8/23/16 8/24/16 8/25/16 8/26/16 by special

BACT 1603 | 9/12/16 9/13/16 9/14/16 9/15/16 9/16/16 | arrangement

Basic Acquisition Certification Training (5-Day, In Class) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)
Track # Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Registration

BACT 1604 | 9/26/16 9/27/16 9/28/16 9/29/16 9/30/16

BACT 1605 | 10/10/16 10/11/16 10/12/16 10/13/16 10/14/16

BACT 1606 | 10/24/16 10/25/16 10/26/16 10/27/16 10/28/16 iﬁ/ rzszij

BACT 1607 | 11/14/16 11/15/16 11/16/16 11/17/16 11/18/16

BACT 1608 | 12/12/16 12/13/16 12/14/16 12/15/16 12/16/16

BACT 1609 1/9/17 1/10/17 1/11/17 1/12/17 1/13/17

BACT 1610 | 1/23/17 1/24/17 1/25/17 1/26/17 1/26/17

BACT 1611 | 2/13/17 2/14/17 2/15/17 2/16/17 2/17/17 Tlhll{ ?S/;fy

BACT 1612 3/6/17 3/7/17 3/8/17 3/9/17 3/10/17

BACT 1613 | 3/20/17 3/21/17 3/22/17 3/23/17 3/24/17

BACT 1614 | 4/10/17 4/11/17 4/12/17 4/13/17 4/14/17

BACT 1615 | 4/24/17 4/25/17 4/26/17 4/27/17 4/28/17

BACT 1616 5/8/17 5/9/17 5/10/17 5/11/17 5/12/17 ozF/r ?j: 37

BACT 1617 | 5/22/17 5/23/17 5/24/17 5/25/17 5/26/17

BACT 1618 | 6/12/17 6/13/17 6/14/17 6/15/17 6/16/17

(Dates subject to change.)
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Acquisitions Under 55,000 3-Morning WEBINAR (Online) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 12:30 pm)

.
Cal-PCA

Track # Day 1 Tues. | Day 2 Wed. | Day 3 Thurs. Registration
A5K 1601 9/20/16 9/21/16 9/22/16 07/20/16 Wednesday
A5K 1603 3/14/17 3/15/17 3/16/17 01/13/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)

Acquisitions Under 55,000 2-Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 SCHEDULE (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration
A5K 1602 7/12/2016 Tues. 7/13/2016 Wed. 05/12/16 Thursday
(Dates subject to change.)
Track # 1/2 Day Registration
NCB 1601 07/19/16 Tues. 05/19/16 Thursday
NCB 1602 11/22/16 Tues. 09/22/16 Thursday
NCB 1603 02/09/17 Thurs. 12/09/16 Friday
NCB 1604 4/19/17 Wed. 02/17/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)

Documentation 1/2 Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 (1:00 pm - 4:30 pm)
Track # 1/2 Day Registration
DOC 1601 07/19/16 Tues. 05/19/16 Thursday
DOC 1602 11/22/16 Tues. 09/22/16 Thursday
DOC 1603 02/09/17 Thurs. 12/09/16 Friday
DOC 1604 04/19/17 Wed. 02/17/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)

Leveraged Procurement Agreements 1-Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)
Track # 1 Day Registration

LPA 1601 08/17/16 Wed. 06/17/16 Friday

LPA 1602 10/20/16 Thurs. 08/19/16 Friday

LPA 1603 01/03/17 Tues. 11/03/16 Thursday

LPA 1604 04/18/17 Tues. 02/17/17 Friday

as of April 29, 2016

(Dates subject to change.)
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Contract Management 2-Day WEBINAR (Online)- 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)

¥

o
Cal-PCA

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration
CM 1601 07/27/16 Wed. 07/28/16 Thurs. 05/27/16 Friday
CM 1603 11/08/16 Tues. 11/9/16 Wed. 09/08/16 Thursday
CM 1604 01/18/17 Wed. 01/19/17 Thurs. 11/18/16 Friday
CM 1605 05/17/17 Wed. 05/18/17 Thurs. 03/17/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)

Services Contracting 2-Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)

Track #

Day1

Day 2

Registration

SCw 1601

09/20/16 Tues.

09/21/16 Wed.

07/20/16 Wednesday

(Dates subject to change.)

SB/DVBE Bid Option 1/2-Day WEBINAR (Online) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 12:30 pm)

Track # 1/2 Day Registration
SB 1604 10/19/16 Wed.

8/19/2016 Friday
SB 1605 12/01/16 Thurs.
SB 1606 01/31/17 Tues.

11/30/16 Wednesday

SB 1607 02/08/17 Wed.
SB 1609 04/04/17 Tues. 02/03/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)

SB/DVBE Bid Option 1/2 Day Workshop (In Class)- 2016/17 (9:00 am - 12:30 pm)

Track # 1/2 Day Registration
SB 1601 07/20/16 Wed.

05/20/16 Friday
SB 1602 08/16/16 Tues.
SB 1603 10/04/16 Tues. 08/04/16 Thursday
SB 1608 03/30/17 Thurs. 01/30/17 Monday

as of April 29, 2016

(Dates subject to change.)
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CakPCA
Commercially Useful Function 1/2 Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 (1:00 pm - 4:30 pm)

Track # 1/2 day Registration
CUF 1601 07/20/16 Wed.
CUF 1602 08/16/16 Tues. SPB ey
CUF 1603 10/04/16 Tues.
CUF 1604 10/19/16 Wed. 08/04/16 Thursday
CUF 1605 12/01/16 Thurs.
CUF 1606 01/31/17 Tues.
CUF 1607 02/08/17 Wed. 11/30/061ednesday
CUF 1608 03/30/17 Thurs.
CUF 1609 04/04/17 Tues. QLECAAME Ny

(Dates subject to change.)

Track # Day 1 Registration
EVC 1601 08/18/16 Thurs. 06/17/16 Friday
EVC 1602 10/18/16 Tues. 08/18/16 Thursday
EVC 1603 02/22/17 Wed. 12/22/16 Thursday
EVC 1604 04/20/17 Thurs. 02/17/17 Friday

(Dates subject to change.)
Statement of Work 2 Day Workshop (In Class) - 2016/17 (9:00 am - 4:30 pm)

Track # Day 1 Day 2 Registration
SOW 1601 07/06/16 Wed. 07/07/16 Thurs.
SOW 1602 08/03/16 Wed. 08/04/16 Thurs. 05/06/16 Friday
SOW 1603 09/07/16 Wed. 09/08/16 Thurs.
SOW 1604 10/05/16 Wed. 10/06/16 Thurs.
SOW 1605 11/02/16 Wed. 11/03/16 Thurs. 08/05/16 Friday
SOW 1606 12/07/16 Wed. 12/08/16 Thurs.
SOW 1607 01/04/17 Wed. 01/05/17 Thurs.
SOW 1608 02/01/17 Wed. 02/02/17 Thurs. 11/04/16 Friday
SOW 1609 03/01/17 Wed. 03/02/17 Thurs.
SOW 1610 04/05/17 Wed. 04/06/17 Thurs.
SOW 1611 05/03/17 Wed. 05/04/17 Thurs. 02/03/17 Friday
SOW 1612 06/07/17 Wed. 06/08/17 Thurs.
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|-
Cal-PCA

With questions or comments, please contact:
calpcahelp@dgs.ca.gov  or (916) 375-4628

!El -':El _E EI

k E | g
s
For general Cal-PCA information, see: -
http://www.dgs.ca.gov/pd/Programs/CalPCA/Info.aspx E
[=]22%[m]
To log in to the Training Registration System, go to: =
https://www.training.dgs.ca.gov/login.asp &..
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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California Procurement and Contracting Academy 2016/17 Class Calendar
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